
Final  2015 MYC Sailboat Racing Schedule

Judging Sailor Race Date C Scow Trophy MC Scow Trophy Sunfish Trophy Other Events

= Sunset/Moonlight Race

Fleet Captains Saturday, May 23, 2015

Sunday, May 24, 2015

Sunday, May 24, 2015

Monday, May 25, 2015

Saturday, May 30, 2015

Saturday, May 30, 2015

Sunday, May 31, 2015

Saturday, June 06, 2015

Saturday, June 06, 2015

Sunday, June 07, 2015

Saturday, June 13, 2015

Saturday, June 13, 2015 Commodore Chip Smitson's Party

Sunday, June 14, 2015 Ladies Fleet Starts

Saturday, June 20, 2015

Saturday, June 20, 2015

Sunday, June 21, 2015

Saturday, June 27, 2015 Jr. Fleet Starts

Saturday, June 27, 2015

Saturday, June 27, 2015

Sunday, June 28, 2015

Saturday, July 04, 2015

Saturday, July 04, 2015 MYC Family Picnic

Sunday, July 05, 2015

Saturday, July 11, 2015

Saturday, July 11, 2015 July Cocktail Party

Sunday, July 12, 2015

Saturday, July 18, 2015

Saturday, July 18, 2015

Sunday, July 19, 2015 Sunfish/Laser Regatta (TBA)

Saturday, July 25, 2015

Saturday, July 25, 2015

Sunday, July 26, 2015

Saturday, August 01, 2015 Jr. Fleet Ends

Saturday, August 01, 2015

Saturday, August 01, 2015

Sunday, August 02, 2015

Culver Lakefest

Culver SSC Homecoming

Hendricks Memorial Trophy Jeri Tucker Trophy

Rupert Esser's Christening Cup

L. Roy Ford Memorial TrophyE
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Robert E. Hollowell Memorial Trophy

E. Allen Becker Trophy

Jim Russell Father's Day Trophy    

Tucker-Speer Memorial Day

The Zechiel Memorial Cup

L. Roy Ford Memorial Trophy

 Don Trone Memorial Trophy

Series

Margaret H. Washburn Memorial 

Trophy

Gilmore Memorial Day

Michels Commodore's Cup      

Emory R. Baxter Memorial Trophy
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Racing Meeting 1100 hrs. @ Jill and Merritt Becker House - 2257 East Shr Drv.

Skippers, Crews, Judges, Assistants, Any interested folks…

Rupert Esser's Christening Cup
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Final  2015 MYC Sailboat Racing Schedule

Race Date C Scow Trophy MC Scow Trophy Sunfish Trophy

Saturday, August 08, 2015

Past Commodores/Nominating Com./Skipper's Meeting (Fleet Voting 

& Trophy Return)

1100 hrs. @  Jill and Merritt Becker House - 2257 East Shr Drv.

Saturday, August 08, 2015
MYC/MCC August Cocktail Party

Team Race Series Winners/Losers Celebration (at Cocktail Party)

Sunday, August 09, 2015

Saturday, August 15, 2015

Saturday, August 15, 2015

Sunday, August 16, 2015 Ladies Fleet Celebration

Saturday, August 22, 2015

Saturday, August 22, 2015

Sunday, August 23, 2015

Saturday, August 29, 2015

Saturday, August 29, 2015

Saturday, August 29, 2015

Sunday, August 30, 2015

Saturday, September 05, 2015

Saturday, September 05, 2015

Saturday, September 05, 2015

Sunday, September 06, 2015

Sunday, September 06, 2015 Annual Meeting and Fleet Awards

Monday, September 07, 2015

Cutter Washburn Match Race  & 

Kathryn T. Schaub Match Race Crew 

(Awarded Next Year)
Match Race No Races

Saturday, September 12, 2015 Chili-Cheeseburger Party

Sunday, September 13, 2015

Robert C. Winslow (Spring) Carl and Patricia Philips (Spring)

Robert C. Winslow (Championship) James M. Moss Carol & John Zeglis Trophy

E. Allen Becker Memorial Carl and Patricia Philips (Fall)

Rupert Esser Trophy

Notes

Please refer to the official club sailing instructions for start times and rules. Existing Sunday Series rules apply to the Club Championship series.

All boats must be registered to qualify for any MYC award.

Late Fall Series Races and trophies may awarded the following year.

Sunset/Moonlight races will not count in the weekend or series scores.  Intent is to have a fun and safe race.

Culver Summer School boats only eligible for Carl Walk Trophy and Sunfish/Laser regatta awards.

Sunfish are not included in the Team Series scoring unless approved by regatta committee.

Schedule, Events, and Assignments are subject to changes.  (Notification via email)
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Fred Wurster Labor Day

(Awarded Next Year) 

Walker W. Winslow Memorial Trophy Norman & Helen Michel's Trophy

Lee Roth Trophy

Fall

Team

Esser Series

Series Trophies

Fall Regatta / Indiana Championships Fall Regatta / Indiana Championships No Races

MYC (Dave Zeglis) Team Trophy

Spring

Club Championship

Robert Bolton Labor Day

(Awarded Next Year)

Henry W. Bliss Memorial Trophy
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